WK20

WK21
WK23
WK24

WK25
WK26

WK27

WK28

WK29

WK30

WK31

WK32

Wettkampf in Blaichach am 11.05.2024

[Wettkampfklasse: | |
Name Vorname
Koberle Lisanne
Ulrich Marion
Fastner Lara
Buhler Malina
Stohr Valentina
HoR Anna
Schmid Mia Sophie
Hoffmann Felice
Muller Theresa
Bergelt Nina
Holzheu Pauline
Schmid Lea Alina
Fischbach Emilia
Dub Carla
Schnalzger Amelie
Scholer Romina
Fischer Emma
Maier Hannah
Mang Lara
Kéberle Serina
Skarke Jana
Nuschele Leonie
Veser Lina
Gottwalz Jana
Kieferle Juliana
Seiler Johanna
Holzer Lea-Marie
Fidan Selma
Ender Mila
Spatz Melina
Fracaro Frieda
Hold Antonia
Fracaro Marie
Schumann Leonie
Maurer Eleyna
Walcher Anna
Burneleit Palina
Engstler Mila
Lehmann Ronja
Ubelhér Romina
Mang Louisa
Lenz Anni
Fischer Anna
Schadle Leana
Karakahya Zeynep
Kéberle Romy
Ipsen Marit
Haneberg Maja
Kirner Enna
Huttmann Lucia
Skarke Ylena
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Turn-Team Blaichach

Jahrgang Wettkampfklasse Verein

2004
2003
2001
2006
2008
2009
2009
2010
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017

WK20
WK20
WK20
WK21
WK23
WK24
WK24
WK25
WK26
WK26
WK27
WK27
WK27
WK27
WK27
WK28
WK28
WK28
WK28
WK29
WK29
WK29
WK29
WK29
WK29
WK29
WK29
WK30
WK30
WK30
WK30
WK30
WK30
WK30
WK30
WK30
WK30
WK30
WK31
WK31
WK31
WK31
WK31
WK31
WK31
WK31
WK31
WK31
WK31
WK31
WK32

TSV Blaichach
TSV Blaichach
TSV Blaichach
TSV Blaichach
TSV Blaichach
TSV Blaichach
TSV Blaichach
TSV Blaichach
TSV Blaichach
TSV Blaichach
TSV Blaichach
TSV Blaichach
TSV Blaichach
TSV Blaichach
TSV Blaichach
TSV Blaichach
TSV Blaichach
TSV Blaichach
TSV Blaichach
TSV Blaichach
TSV Blaichach
TSV Blaichach
TSV Blaichach
TSV Blaichach
TSV Blaichach
TSV Blaichach
TSV Blaichach
TSV Blaichach
TSV Blaichach
TSV Blaichach
TSV Blaichach
TSV Blaichach
TSV Blaichach
TSV Blaichach
TSV Blaichach
TSV Blaichach
TSV Blaichach
TSV Blaichach
TSV Blaichach
TSV Blaichach
TSV Blaichach
TSV Blaichach
TSV Blaichach
TSV Blaichach
TSV Blaichach
TSV Blaichach
TSV Blaichach
TSV Blaichach
TSV Blaichach
TSV Blaichach
TSV Blaichach

4

27 BT

BAVERISE

Punkte

68,85
68,30
29,90
61,95
58,90
65,70
59,35
58,35
63,50
54,90
55,10
54,95
52,80
52,50
51,40
52,75
52,70
52,20
51,15
59,80
54,55
54,25
54,10
52,35
51,95
49,75
49,00
52,70
52,60
52,35
48,60
47,80
46,20
46,05
45,35
44,85
44,35
44,15
54,40
53,30
50,30
49,40
46,90
45,10
44,60
44,20
43,80
38,35
38,10
36,80
50,05

© 0 N OO G b WOIN = 0NO GO DB ODN=2 DB ODN=_O0BODN=_"2DN=2 =2 DN=2 a2 20D -

-
- O

© 00 N O G b WON = =2

- -
-0

- -
N

dE
3F




